Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Harris - (882520) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:26.13
1:35.04
1:36.33
1:36.78
1:36.92
1:37.60
1:40.48
1:41.49
1:46.24
1:48.07
1:48.14
1:50.56
1:52.62

1:56.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:26.13
1:36.33
1:36.78
1:36.92
1:35.04
1:40.48
1:37.60
1:41.49

1:46.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

282
210
201
199
198
194
177
172
150
142
142
133
126
114

WA Pts

282
201
199
198
210
177
194
172

150

Round

Round

H

Date

17112116
17/01/15
05/12/15
22/11/15
15/03/15
28/06/14
10/01/15
13/04/14
05/01/14
06/01/13
07/12113
06/10/13
09/12/12
14/04/13

Date

17/12/16
05/12/15
22/11/15
15/03/15
17/01/15
10/01/15
28/06/14
13/04/14
05/01/14

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
Maxwell June Meet 2014

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet
Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Christmas Meet

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Maxwell June Meet 2014

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Basildon
Watford
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Haslemere
Oxford
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Surrey

Venue

Basildon
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Watford
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Haslemere

Oxford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:48.14
1:50.56
1:56.46
1:48.07

1:52.62

Copyright 2024

142
133
114
142
126

07/12/13
06/10/13
14/04/13
06/01/13
09/12/12

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade
Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Christmas Meet

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Surrey
Oxford

Aylesbury

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



