Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Harris - (882520) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.13	282	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Wycombe Dist	3
1:35.04	210	F	17/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
1:36.33	201	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:36.78	199	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
1:36.92	198	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:37.60	194	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:40.48	177	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:41.49	172	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Wycombe Dist	3
1:46.24	150	F	05/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
1:48.07	142	F	06/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
1:48.14	142	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:50.56	133	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:52.62	126	F	09/12/12	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:56.46	114	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.13	282	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Wycombe Dist	3
1:36.33	201	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:36.78	199	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
1:36.92	198	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:35.04	210	F	17/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
1:40.48	177	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:37.60	194	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:41.49	172	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Wycombe Dist	3
1:46.24 Copyright 2024	150 4	F	05/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:48.14	142	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:50.56	133	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:56.46	114	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	3
1:48.07	142	F	06/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
1:52.62	126	F	09/12/12	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS